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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Inci-Anh Yesin3085
Airborne

9.325 9.525 9.5259.275 37.650
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Megha Ramachandran3081
Airborne

9.100 9.350 9.4009.275 37.125
4 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Laila Krong3004
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.150 9.3259.075 36.750
3 6 3T 3 3 

3 

Ella Ricci3083
Airborne

8.950 9.325 9.1508.850 36.275
6 3 8 9 4 

4 

Michelle Gonzalez3002
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.000 9.3009.000 36.150
7T 7 5T 4T 5 

5 

Fiona Oste3008
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.300 9.3008.375 35.975
5 4 15 4T 6T

6T

Olivia Langridge3006
Bayshore Elite

9.300 8.500 9.1009.075 35.975
2 14 3T 10 6T

6T

Anahita Saghafi3132
Golden Bear

8.700 8.875 9.3009.000 35.875
12 12 5T 4T 8 

8 

Payton Ulloa3017
Classic

8.600 9.250 9.1758.725 35.750
13 5 9 7T 9 

9 

Amara Romero3131
Golden Bear

8.750 8.900 9.0008.900 35.550
11 11 7 11 10 

10 

Alexia Dunlavey3121
Golden Bear

8.775 8.925 8.9758.500 35.175
10 9T 14 12T 11 

11 

Emma Mayali3126
Golden Bear

8.850 8.350 9.1758.600 34.975
7T 15 11T 7T 12 

12 

Lei-Lahni Henninger3123
Golden Bear

8.400 8.650 8.8258.650 34.525
15 13 10 14 13 

13 

Paige Palmer3130
Golden Bear

8.800 8.050 8.9758.600 34.425
9 16 11T 12T 14 

14 

Jordyn Young-Clevenger3086
Airborne

8.350 8.925 8.4758.525 34.275
16 9T 13 16 15 

15 

Talia Antell-Prouix3118
Golden Bear

8.450 8.950 8.4508.000 33.850
14 8 16 17 16 

16 

Nina Parry-Franklin3129
Golden Bear

8.150 7.950 8.5757.875 32.550
17 17 17 15 17 

17 
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